Standings

December 15/24

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

December 22/24

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC
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Men's Division 3 Indoor 2024/25

Lost Tie GF
1 0 44
3 0 34
4 0 33
6 0 16
1 0 53
3 0 37
5 0 35
7 0 17

18
34
31
44

19
36
34
53

Points

18
12

21
15
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